
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
611 
601 
602 
665 
617 
626 
620 
608 
660 
632 
661 
682 
612 
641 
650 
638 
616 
624 
675 
655 
651 
633 
639 
653 
635 
649 
683 
637 
642 
628 

Name 
Andreas Backman 
Ben Cooper 
Sean Babington 
Jordan Lennox Lamb 
Luka Kamali 
Anthony Abbasse 
Joshua Collings 
Kevin Ludi 
Damien Vuillaume 
Alex Beggi 
Filippos Kalesis 
Constantin Schoell 
Patrick Pearce 
Bryan Eerden 
Dario Santoro 
Michael E Christensen 
Maxi Fleischmann 
Alexis Coursault 
Alessandro Bizzotto 
Christophe Adams (M) 
Tamsin Germain (M) 
Martin Pierce (M) 
Henrique Baptista 
Julien Renaudin 
Guillaume Berteaux (M) 
Tom Pyttlik 
Christian Loft 
Cristobal Garcia Ramos 
Joey Vonk 
Franck Rouxel (M) 

Nat. 
SWE 
CAN 
GBR 
GBR 
DEU 
FRA 
GBR 
CHE 
FRA 
ITA 
GRC 
AUT 
GBR 
NLD 
ITA 
DNK 
DEU 
FRA 
CAN 
FRA 
GBR 
IRL 
PRT 
FRA 
FRA 
GBR 
DNK 
ESP 
NLD 
FRA 

Chassis 
Tonykart 
Birel 
Tonykart 
CRG 
CRG 
Sodikart 
CRG 
Kosmic 
Flandria Kart 
Birel 
DR 
FA Kart 
Flandria Kart 
CRG 
Maranello 
Tonykart 
Praga 
Birel 
CRG 
Kosmic 
Gillard 
Praga 
FA 
Sodikart 
Birel 
Alonso 
Tonykart 
Kosmic 
Topkart 
Sodikart 

Race Team 
Strawberry Racing 
KMS - Birel Motorsport 
Strawberry Racing 
CRG S.P.A. 
CRG S.P.A. 
Sodikart 
Msport Karting 
Spirit Karting 
Flandria Competition Kart 
KMS - Birel Motorsport 
VPDR 
Dan Holland Racing 
Flandria Competition Kart 
PSL Karting/VF Racing 
Maranello Kart 
RS Competition 
Praga Racing Team 
Sologne Sport Tech 
CRG S.P.A. 
Sonic Racing Kart 
DG Racing 
Praga Racing Team 
Dan Holland Racing 
KPR 
Kartagene 
THP Racing 
RS Competition 
Binakart Competicion 
Slangen Karting 
Sodi  Shop 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
9 
5 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 

Best Tm 
1:00.158 
1:00.233 
1:00.267 
1:00.465 
1:00.556 
1:00.573 
1:00.678 
1:00.692 
1:00.694 
1:00.712 
1:00.728 
1:00.802 
1:00.848 
1:00.915 
1:00.933 
1:00.988 
1:01.003 
1:01.065 
1:01.095 
1:01.133 
1:01.209 
1:01.225 
1:01.269 
1:01.280 
1:01.326 
1:01.438 
1:01.461 
1:01.638 
1:02.156 
1:02.298 

Diff 

0.075 
0.109 
0.307 
0.398 
0.415 
0.520 
0.534 
0.536 
0.554 
0.570 
0.644 
0.690 
0.757 
0.775 
0.830 
0.845 
0.907 
0.937 
0.975 
1.051 
1.067 
1.111 
1.122 
1.168 
1.280 
1.303 
1.480 
1.998 
2.140 

Gap 

0.075 
0.034 
0.198 
0.091 
0.017 
0.105 
0.014 
0.002 
0.018 
0.016 
0.074 
0.046 
0.067 
0.018 
0.055 
0.015 
0.062 
0.030 
0.038 
0.076 
0.016 
0.044 
0.011 
0.046 
0.112 
0.023 
0.177 
0.518 
0.142 

In Lap 
5 
7 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 
4 
6 
3 
5 
6 
5 
6 
8 
7 
6 
7 
8 
8 
6 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
5 
8 

km/h 
89,464 
89,353 
89,303 
89,010 
88,876 
88,851 
88,698 
88,677 
88,674 
88,648 
88,625 
88,517 
88,450 
88,353 
88,327 
88,247 
88,225 
88,136 
88,092 
88,038 
87,928 
87,905 
87,842 
87,826 
87,760 
87,601 
87,568 
87,316 
86,589 
86,391 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Salbris/France 
ROTAX DD2 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:40:00 

Salbris 1,495 Km 

05.09.2014 15:40 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Horst Seidel:                                                         Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
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